



Greene Land Trust Membership

The Greene Land Trust is dedicated to protecting the many places that make Greene County a special place:

- Scenic vistas that inspired the Hudson River School of painters and have attracted visitors for generations.
- Agricultural lands and the family farms they support, representing an essential part of the county's heritage and economy
- Open spaces that provide habitat for an abundance of wildlife and an array of recreational opportunities

The Greene Land Trust believe that these things are an important part of the quality of life enjoyed by residents of Greene County. They deserve concern and care.

The Land Trust works with public and private landowners to preserve these natural and cultural resources for future generations.

Events

Throughout the year GLT hosts many different events and programs for members and non-members. Learn more at our website: www.greenelandtrust.org/events.

Join the Greene Land Trust

Help protect lands essential to the health and history of local communities. Become a member by returning the Membership Form below or dontaing online at www.greenelandtrust.org/donate.

For more information and questions, please email us at info@greenelandtrust.org.



Please complete this form and send check to:

Greene Land Trust P.O. Box 387 Coxsackie, NY 12051

Make checks payable to: Greene Land Trust

Greene	Land	Trust	Membership	Form
Jieene	Lanu	IIUSL	membersnip	гопп

Membership Level

\$250 __ \$150 __ \$100 _

___\$100 ___Other \$ _____

Contact Information

Name: Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone/Cell:

Email: